

Domaine des Girasols - Cotes du Rhone 2016

Ingredients: Contains sulphites

Botter La Di Motte Venezia - DOC Pinot Grigio

Ingredients: contains SULPHITES

Willies Cacao - Dark Chocolate Sea Salt Praline Truffles

Ingredients: Cocoa mass, HAZELNUTS 27%, raw cane sugar, cocoa powder, HAZELNUT oil 0.8%, cocoa butter, sea salt 0.6%. MAY CONTAIN MILK.

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 573 kcal

Fat 41.4g

Saturates 15.4g

Carbohydrates 36.2g

Sugars 29.4g

Protein 9.2g

Salt 0.2g

Elegant and English - Strawberries & Cream Biscuits

Ingredients: WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER (28%), Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Strawberry Juice Concentrate (2%), Clotted Cream (1%) (MILK), Natural Flavouring, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate) Contains WHEAT, GLUTEN, NUTS, MILK, SOYA – NOT SUITABLE FOR NUT ALLERGY SUFFERERS

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 513 Kcal

Fat 25.3g

Saturates 15.7g

Carbohydrates 68.6g

Sugars 21.2g

Protein 6.3g

Salt 0.6g

Olives Et Al - Rosemary & Garlic Olives

Ingredients: mixed pitted olives (pitted green olives, pitted kalamon olives) 60%, dressing oil (extra virgin olive oil, rapeseed oil) 39%, garlic, rosemary. Although these are pitted olives some fragments of olive stone may remain so please do eat with care. May contain traces of NUTS and SEEDS.

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 195kcal
Fat 20.5g
Saturates 1.3g
Carbohydrates 1.7g
Sugars 0.1g
Protein 1.5g
Salt 2.6g

Mr Filberts - Mexican Sweet Chilli Mixed Nuts

Ingredients: Roasted mixed nuts 94%, (PEANUTS, ALMONDS, CASHEWS), sugar, chipotle chilli, sea salt, garlic, rapeseed oil, black pepper, fennel, chilli powder. Allergens in bold. Suitable for Vegetarians and Vegans.

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 2449kJ / 591kcal
Fat 46g
Saturates 7.4g
Carbohydrates 14.4g
Sugars 8.3g
Protein 25.7g
Salt 0.7g

Love Corn - Love Corn Sea Salt

Ingredients: Corn, sunflower oil, sea salt

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 823kJ/196Kcal
Fat 6.0g
Saturates 0.6

Carbohydrates 29.7g
Sugars 0.3
Protein 3.3g
Salt 0.7g

Lincoln Tea & Coffee Co - Sweet Brazil Blend Filter Coffee

Hawkins - Original Grantham Gingerbread

Ingredients: Flour (WHEAT), Sugar, Butter (MILK), EGG, Bicarbonate of Soda, Baking Powder (WHEAT), Ground Ginger (1%)

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 2234kJ / 532kcal
Fat 20.6g
Saturates 13.0g
Carbohydrates 80g
Sugars 48.1g
Protein 5.7g
Salt 0.3g

Grate Britain - Smoked Cheese Biscuits

Ingredients: WHEAT flour, Smoked Dorset Red Cheddar, (37%), (MILK) (with colour: Anatto), Butter (15%), (MILK, Salt), Rice Flour, Roasted SESAME Seeds, Autolysed Yeast, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, MUSTARD Powder, Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), Sea Salt, Ground Black Pepper, Ground Nutmeg.

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 2141 kJ / 512 kcal
Fat 29.9g
Saturates 16.4g
Carbohydrates 46.8g
Sugars 0.5g
Protein 16.8g
Salt 2.2g

Hawkshead Relish - Beetroot and Horseradish Chutney

Ingredients: beetroot (20%), sugar, apple, acetic acid, onion, raisins, horseradish (4%), ginger, salt, pectin, spices.

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 159 kcal

Fat 0.2g

Saturates 0.0g

Carbohydrates 36.5g

Sugars 35.3g

Protein 1.1g

Salt 0.7g

Millers Toast - Cranberry & Raisin

Ingredients: BUTTERMILK, WHEAT Flour, Dried Sweetened Cranberries (25%) (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Pumpkin Seeds (17%), Raisins (13%), Soft Brown Sugar, Honey, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Sea Salt

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 466kcal

Fat 10.7g

Saturates 3.0g

Carbohydrates 79.3g

Sugars 30.4g

Protein 10.2g

Salt 1.7g

Thursday Cottage - Strawberry Jam

Ingredients: cane sugar, strawberries, Gelling agent: citrus pectin, concentrated lemon juice

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 238 kcal

Fat 0g

Saturates 0g

Carbohydrates 58g

Sugars 58g

Protein 0g

Salt 0.02g